TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 RELEASE BY SECURED PARTY

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Silver Point Finance, LLC, As Successor Administrative Agent		103/02/2011	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	The Relizon Company	
Street Address:	20 East Monument Avenue	
City:	Dayton	
State/Country:	DHIO	
Postal Code:	45402	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 19

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	0393735	BUFF-EYE-TONE
Registration Number:	1361070	COPY RIGHT
Registration Number:	0393363	FAVORITE BOND
Registration Number:	1240291	FORMS YOU CAN COUNT ON
Registration Number:	0393736	GREEN-EYE-TONE
Registration Number:	1201993	KOPY-LOC
Registration Number:	1679665	OUR COMMITMENT COMES IN MANY FORMS
Registration Number:	1675032	OUR COMMITMENT COMES IN MANY FORMS
Registration Number:	2000258	PERFECTLY SIMPLE, YET SIMPLY PERFECT
Registration Number:	0252070	REYNOCO
Registration Number:	1171211	VANIER GRAPHICS CORPORATION
Registration Number:	2164761	VENETIAN
Registration Number:	1553546	WARRANTY PRO
Registration Number:	1217520	WILMER SERVICE LINE TRADEMARK

REEL: 004491 FRAME: 0490

Registration Number:	2065378	WILMER ONE-WRITE ORGANIZER
Registration Number:	2084257	WILMER ONE-WRITE ORGANIZER PERFECTLY SIMPLE, YET SIMPLY PERFECT
Registration Number:	1248971	WILMERSET
Serial Number:	78014589	MARKET TO WIN
Serial Number:	75824344	PRINT TO WIN

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)859-4000

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 212-859-8000

Email: Michael.Chen@ffhsj.com,teas@ffhsj.com

Correspondent Name: Michael Chen
Address Line 1: One New York Plaza
Address Line 2: Fried Frank LLP

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10004

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	31466-70
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Michael Chen
Signature:	/MC/
Date:	03/04/2011

Total Attachments: 8

source=4 10F - The Relizon Company - Trademark Release (Silver Point Successor)#page1.tif source=4 10F - The Relizon Company - Trademark Release (Silver Point Successor)#page2.tif

source-4 for - The Relizon Company - Trademark Release (Sliver Point Successor)#pagez.til

source=4 10F - The Relizon Company - Trademark Release (Silver Point Successor)#page3.tif

 $source \verb|=|4| 10F-The Relizon Company-Trademark Release (Silver Point Successor) \verb|\#| page 4.tif$

source=4 10F - The Relizon Company - Trademark Release (Silver Point Successor)#page5.tif

source=4 10F - The Relizon Company - Trademark Release (Silver Point Successor)#page6.tif

source=4 10F - The Relizon Company - Trademark Release (Silver Point Successor)#page7.tif

source=4 10F - The Relizon Company - Trademark Release (Silver Point Successor)#page8.tif

RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN UNITED STATES TRADEMARKS

This Release, effective as of March 2, 2011, is made by Silver Point Finance, LLC ("Silver

Point"), as successor administrative agent (together with its successors(s) thereto in such

capacity, the "Successor Agent"), in favor of The Relizon Company, a Delaware corporation (the

"Grantor"), as follows:

<u>WITNESSETH</u>

WHEREAS, reference is hereby made to (i) that certain Credit Agreement, dated as of

November 30, 2005 (as amended, supplemented, amended and restated or otherwise modified

from time to time, the "Second Lien Credit Agreement"), among Workflow Management, Inc., a

Delaware corporation (the "Borrower"), the various financial institutions and other Persons from

time to time parties thereto as lenders, Credit Suisse, Cayman Islands Branch, as Administrative

Agent ("Credit Suisse"), a Joint Lead Arranger and a Joint Bookrunner, National City Bank, as

the Syndication Agent and a Joint Lead Arranger and Royal Bank of Canada, as the

Documentation Agent and a Joint Bookrunner, (ii) that certain Pledge and Security Agreement,

dated as of November 30, 2005 (as amended, supplemented, amended and restated or otherwise

modified from time to time, the "Security Agreement"), executed and delivered in connection

with the Second Lien Credit Agreement, (iii) that certain Trademark Agreement, dated as of

November 30, 2005 (the "Trademark Security Agreement"), executed and delivered in

connection with the Security Agreement, and (iv) that certain Successor Agent Trademark

Security Agreement, dated as of January 30, 2009 (the "Successor Agent Trademark Security

Agreement"), among the Grantor, Credit Suisse and Silver Point;

WHEREAS, pursuant to the transactions described above, Credit Suisse was granted a

security interest (the "Security Interest") in the Trademark Collateral (as such term is defined in

the Trademark Security Agreement) including, without limitation, the Trademark Collateral as

set forth on Schedule A attached hereto to secure the Obligations;

WHEREAS, the Security Interest was recorded in the United States Patent and

Trademark Office:

TRADEMARK

WHEREAS, Credit Suisse resigned as Administrative Agent under the Successor Agent

Trademark Security Agreement and appointed Silver Point to act as the Successor Agent; and

WHEREAS, the Successor Agent wishes to release and restore all right, title, and interest

in and to the Trademark Collateral to the Grantor and to terminate and dissolve any and all liens

and encumbrances respecting the Trademark Collateral shown on the attached Schedule A

hereto.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby

acknowledged, the Successor Agent agrees as follows:

1. The Successor Agent hereby irrevocably releases, discharges, relinquishes and assigns

unto the Grantor any and all of Successor Agent's right, title, and interest in and to the

Trademark Collateral, including the Security Interest and hereby terminates the same.

2. The Successor Agent acknowledges and agrees that the Second Lien Credit Agreement,

the Security Agreement, the Trademark Security Agreement and Security Interest have

been terminated (other than any contingent liabilities or indemnities of the Grantor that

expressly survive termination of the Second Lien Credit Agreement and the other Loan

Documents).

3. The Successor Agent hereby authorizes and requests that the Commissioner of

Trademarks of the United States record the foregoing release with the United States

Patent and Trademark Office.

4. This Release shall be binding upon the Successor Agent's legal representatives,

successors, and assigns.

5. Capitalized terms not defined herein shall have the meanings assigned to such terms in

the Security Agreement.

[Remainder of this page intentionally left blank; signature page follows]

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned, by and through their respective authorized officers, have caused this instrument to be duly executed as of the date first written above.

SILVER POINT FINANCE, LLC, as Successor Agent

Bv:

ame: David F Steinmetz

Title: ____Authorized Signatory

Signature Page to Release of Security Interest in The Relizon Company US Trademarks (Silver Point Successor)

<u>Trademark</u>	Registration/Serial No.
Buff-Eye-Tone	393,735
and Design	,
Copy Right	1,361,070
Favorite Bond	393,363
Forms You Can Count On	1,240,291
Green-Eye-Tone and Design	393,736
Kopy-Loc (Stylized)	1,201,993
Our Commitment Comes in	1,679,665
Many Forms	
Our Commitment Comes in	1,675,032
Many Forms	
Perfectly Simply, Yet Simply	2,000,528
Perfect	
Reynoco	252,070
Vanier Graphics Corporation and	1,171,211
Design	
Venetian	2,164,761
Warranty Pro	1,553,546
Wilmer "Service" Line	1,217,520
(Stylized)	
Wilmer One- Write Organizer	2,065,378
Wilmer One- Write Organizer	2,084,257
Perfectly Simple, Yet Simply	
Perfect and Design	
Wilmerset	1,248,971
Market to Win	78/014,859
Print to Win	75/824,344

relizon-mw.com realizon.com realizon.net realyzon.com realizon.net realizon.org relison.net realyzon.com realyzon.org realizon.net relison.com relison.net relison.org relizoncompany.com relizoncompany.net relizoncompany.org

relizone.com relizone.net relizone.org relizongroup.com relyson.com relyzoncom.com relyzongroup.com relyson.com therelisoncompany.com therelisongroup.com therelizoncompany.com therelizoncompany.net therelizoncompany.org therelizongroup.com therelysoncompany.com therelysoncompany.net therelyzoncompany.org therelizongroup.com therelysoncompany.org therelyzoncompany.com relizon.or print-to-win.com idanswers.com relizon.us pmorderingercenter.com print layer.com relizon.com relizon.net relizon.org relyzon.com relyzon.net relyzon.org therelyzoncompany.com cashmgtroducts.com relizonline.com relizonline.net

<u>Trademark Licenses</u>

Country	Trademark	Licensor	Licensee	Effective Date	Expiration Date
US	EXCEPTIONAL	Relizon	The Relizon	December 1,	One year term
	PEOPLE,	Wisconsin Inc.	Company	2001	that is
	PROVEN	(Sublicensor)	(Sublicensee)		automatically
	RESULTS				renewed unless
					sooner
					terminated.
US	FORMCRAFT	Relizon	The Relizon	December 1,	One year term

Country	Trademark	Licensor	Licensee	Effective Date	Expiration Date
		Wisconsin Inc. (Sublicensor)	Company (Sublicensee)	2001	that is automatically renewed unless sooner terminated.
US	F FORMCRAFT and Design	Relizon Wisconsin Inc. (Sublicensor)	The Relizon Company (Sublicensee)	December 1, 2001	One year term that is automatically renewed unless sooner terminated.
US	RELIZON AND DESIGN	Relizon Wisconsin Inc. (Sublicensor)	The Relizon Company (Sublicensee)	December 1, 2001	One year term that is automatically renewed unless sooner terminated.
US	THE RELIZON COMPANY	Relizon Wisconsin Inc. (Sublicensor)	The Relizon Company (Sublicensee)	December 1, 2001	One year term that is automatically renewed unless sooner terminated.
US	THE ARNOLD CORPORATION and Design	Relizon Wisconsin Inc. (Sublicensor)	The Relizon Company (Sublicensee)	December 1, 2001	One year term that is automatically renewed unless sooner terminated.
US	AUTO POST (Stylized)	Relizon Wisconsin Inc. (Sublicensor)	The Relizon Company (Sublicensee)	December 1, 2001	One year term that is automatically renewed unless sooner terminated.
US	CLEAN-PERF	Relizon Wisconsin Inc. (Sublicensor)	The Relizon Company (Sublicensee)	December 1, 2001	One year term that is automatically renewed unless sooner terminated.
US	DATAMERGE	Relizon Wisconsin Inc. (Sublicensor)	The Relizon Company (Sublicensee)	December 1, 2001	One year term that is automatically renewed unless sooner terminated.
US	DATAMERGE and Designn	Relizon Wisconsin Inc. (Sublicensor)	The Relizon Company (Sublicensee)	December 1, 2001	One year term that is automatically renewed unless sooner terminated.
US	DATASEAL	Relizon	The Relizon	December 1,	One year term

Country	Trademark	Licensor	Licensee	Effective Date	Expiration Date
		Wisconsin Inc. (Sublicensor)	Company (Sublicensee)	2001	that is automatically renewed unless sooner terminated.
US	PAYWRITE and Design	Relizon Wisconsin Inc. (Sublicensor)	The Relizon Company (Sublicensee)	December 1, 2001	One year term that is automatically renewed unless sooner terminated.
US	POST RITE	Relizon Wisconsin Inc. (Sublicensor)	The Relizon Company (Sublicensee)	December 1, 2001	One year term that is automatically renewed unless sooner terminated.
US	POST RITE (Stylized)	Relizon Wisconsin Inc. (Sublicensor)	The Relizon Company (Sublicensee)	December 1, 2001	One year term that is automatically renewed unless sooner terminated.
US	PRIME	Relizon Wisconsin Inc. (Sublicensor)	The Relizon Company (Sublicensee)	December 1, 2001	One year term that is automatically renewed unless sooner terminated.
US	REALIZE THE ADVANTAGE	Relizon Wisconsin Inc. (Sublicensor)	The Relizon Company (Sublicensee)	December 1, 2001	One year term that is automatically renewed unless sooner terminated.
US	RECEIPT RITE	Relizon Wisconsin Inc. (Sublicensor)	The Relizon Company (Sublicensee)	December 1, 2001	One year term that is automatically renewed unless sooner terminated.
US	SANS-COPY	Relizon Wisconsin Inc. (Sublicensor)	The Relizon Company (Sublicensee)	December 1, 2001	One year term that is automatically renewed unless sooner terminated.
US	SIMPLICITY SERIES	Relizon Wisconsin Inc. (Sublicensor)	The Relizon Company (Sublicensee)	December 1, 2001	One year term that is automatically renewed unless sooner terminated.
US	STARTA	Relizon	The Relizon	December 1,	One year term

Country	Trademark	Licensor	Licensee	Effective Date	Expiration Date
	SYSTEM	Wisconsin Inc.	Company	2001	that is
		(Sublicensor)	(Sublicensee)		automatically
					renewed unless
					sooner
					terminated.
US	SUPERSLIP	Relizon	The Relizon	December 1,	One year term
		Wisconsin Inc.	Company	2001	that is
		(Sublicensor)	(Sublicensee)		automatically
					renewed unless
					sooner
					terminated.
US	W (Stylized)	Relizon	The Relizon	December 1,	One year term
		Wisconsin Inc.	Company	2001	that is
		(Sublicensor)	(Sublicensee)		automatically
					renewed unless
					sooner
					terminated.
US	WILMER	Relizon	The Relizon	December 1,	One year term
		Wisconsin Inc.	Company	2001	that is
		(Sublicensor)	(Sublicensee)		automatically
					renewed unless
					sooner
					terminated.

RECORDED: 03/04/2011